Blutspenden in 55413 Weiler b Bingen am Rhein bis zum 05.11.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi

11.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

27.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Weiler 55413
Burgerstube, Rhein-Nahe-Halle
Mannesmannstr.

Weiler 55413
Burgerstube, Rhein-Nahe-Halle
Mannesmannstr.

Weiler 55413
Birgerstube, Rhein-Nahe-Halle
Mannesmannstr.



